
Term (2015-16) Class
July 15-Nov.15 M Tech

Roll No. Name of Student

1503001 Chorghe Aarti Jagdish Rekha

1503002 Dixit Sannidhi Yatin Kamini

1503003 Dixit Shruti Sandip Kalyani

1503004 Haldankar Siddhesh Vishwanath Vidya

1503005 Kharatmol Priya Ganpat Parvati

1503006 Kirtika  Madam Dubey Kamini

1503007 Mahajan Kunal Prabhakar Ashaarti

1503008 Mahajan Rohit Arvind Pramila

1503009 Mishra Saurabh Mahesh Saroj

1503010 Narkhede Chitralekha Dilip Pratibha

1503011 Patil Harish Kailas Chitra

1503012 Pawar Bhagyashri Dilip Dipali

1503013 Salunkhe Sushmita Ashok Mangal

1503014 Shanbhag Kirti Kishor Vanita

1503015 Shinde Avinash Kailash Mangal

1503016 Singh Navneet Kanchan Pushpa

1503017 Tichkule Rahul Premlal Premlata

1503018 Yadav Manojkumar Brijlal Parvati

KIRTIKA DUBEY
ROHIT MAHAJAN
AARTI CHORGHE
RAHUL TICHKULE
KIRTI SHANBHAG

BHAGYASHRI PAWAR
SUSHMITA SALUNKHE

GATE scholar
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Term (2016-17) Class Sem. Div
July 16-Nov.16 M Tech III -

Roll No. Name of Student

1503001 Chorghe Aarti Jagdish Rekha

1503002 Dixit Sannidhi Yatin Kamini

1503003 Dixit Shruti Sandip Kalyani

1503004 Haldankar Siddhesh Vishwanath Vidya

1503005 Kharatmol Priya Ganpat Parvati

1503006 Kirtika  Madam Dubey Kamini

1503007 Mahajan Kunal Prabhakar Ashaarti

1503008 Mahajan Rohit Arvind Pramila

1503009 Mishra Saurabh Mahesh Saroj

1503010 Narkhede Chitralekha Dilip Pratibha

1503011 Patil Harish Kailas Chitra

1503012 Pawar Bhagyashri Dilip Dipali

1503013 Salunkhe Sushmita Ashok Mangal

1503014 Shanbhag Kirti Kishor Vanita

1503015 Shinde Avinash Kailash Mangal

1503016 Singh Navneet Kanchan Pushpa

1503017 Tichkule Rahul Premlal Premlata

1503018 Yadav Manojkumar Brijlal Parvati
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